CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2024

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number

of Cases
All Facilities 8,253
FASCs 382
Hospitals 7,871

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 1,122
531 1,095
532** 933
534 158
535** 382
537 1,106
538** 3
540 40
541 62
542 25
543** 705
544> 619
545 57
546 400
547 457
548 75
549 1,014

Average
Charge

$23,541
$9,022
$24,246

$29,113
$27,745
$33,261
$21,476
$27,395
$19,958

$15,390
$23,015
$28,619
$23,018
$14,501
$22,213
$20,006
$17,238
$15,393
$17,724

Standard
Deviation

$9,442
$4,328
$9,047

$7,687
$9,308
$7,277
$3,926
$11,950
$6,860

$3,269
$8,058
$3,932
$7,458
$6,155
$3,348
$3,837
$4,206
$2,236
$7,326

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$17,006
$7,071
$17,782

$22,791
$22,919
$28,209
$18,904
$17,589
$15,789
$13,409
$18,794
$26,156
$19,294

$7,108
$20,128
$17,167
$14,651
$14,121
$13,335

50th
$21,891
$7,108
$22,384

$28,450
$28,063
$33,489
$20,667
$25,059
$19,557
$15,312
$19,191
$27,384
$21,901
$15,037
$20,949
$19,271
$15,740
$15,150
$17,517

60th
$24,238
$7,146
$24,778

$30,072
$31,188
$35,087
$21,221
$28,826
$21,249

$15,656
$19,476
$29,040
$22,987
$15,663
$21,191
$20,170
$16,842
$15,517
$18,246

70th
$27,349
$7,909
$27,879

$32,830
$33,796
$37,098
$22,074
$30,821
$22,259

$16,136
$20,602
$31,181
$24,379
$17,680
$24,695
$21,187
$18,492
$15,841
$20,415

75th
$29,419
$8,702
$29,909

$34,300
$35,025
$38,373
$22,885
$32,512
$22,776
$16,747
$21,668
$32,055
$25,528
$19,171
$25,368
$21,949
$19,937
$16,609
$21,675

80th
$31,662
$10,891
$32,243

$36,093
$35,794
$39,535
$23,520
$35,971
$23,490

$17,048
$28,328
$33,168
$26,842
$19,824
$25,486
$22,959
$20,538
$16,863
$22,998

85th
$34,055
$13,169
$34,483

$37,800
$36,585
$40,776
$24,976
$40,844
$24,529

$17,360
$31,603
$34,309
$29,249
$20,310
$25,633
$23,773
$21,472
$17,422
$24,208

90th
$36,755
$14,141
$36,960

$39,446
$37,971
$42,211
$26,148
$47,565
$26,335

$18,607
$36,982
$34,818
$31,957
$21,059
$25,857
$25,141
$21,959
$18,423
$26,275

95th
$40,540
$19,372
$40,750

$42,147
$40,743
$44,769
$28,373
$50,874
$29,450

$20,019
$44,049
$35,163
$37,406
$22,990
$27,022
$27,685
$23,076
$20,465
$30,616




CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

017
315
043
072
110

098
124
125
314
139
151

ZIP:

018
182
032
311

280
189
331
334

423
428

305
281
141

ZIP:

316

086

168
087
075
079
210
150

ZIP:

302

530**

Ascension SE Wisconsin - EImbrook Campus
Aurora Medical Center - Grafton

Aurora Medical Center - Washington County
Froedtert Menomonee Falls Hospital
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital
Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County
St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

Watertown Regional Medical Center
Froedtert West Bend Hospital

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St. Luke's South Shore

Aurora Lakeland Medical Center

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin
Campus

The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha

Aurora Medical Center - Mount Pleasant
ProHealth Care Waukesha Memorial Hospital -
Mukwonago

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC
Aurora Pleasant Prairie Ambulatory Surgery
Center

Froedtert South — Froedtert Pleasant Prairie
ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center
ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital

532**

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph
Campus

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital
Froedtert Hospital

Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

Brookfield
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Oconomowoc
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin

Franklin
Kenosha

Mount Pleasant
Mukwonago

Oak Creek
Pleasant Prairie

Pleasant Prairie
Waukesha
Waukesha

Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 60 $25,441 $26,751 $5,287
H 176 $37,265 $37,858 $5,240
H 90 $28,885 $29,590 $3,883
H 119 $34,173 $33,887 $5,147
H 48 $33,883 $31,988 $10,433
H 29 $25,835 $25,297 $4,598
H 136 $19,495 $19,129 $2,001
H 97 $25,564 $25,113 $3,503
H 217 $24,990 $25,237 $4,441
H 7 $22,107 $21,442 $2,402
H 143 $33,772 $32,894 $6,337
H 51 $29,456 $30,562 $4,628
H 191 $35,405 $35,778 $3,789
H 39 $24,752 $24,755 $2,340
H 45  $24,445  $24,854  $5,497
F 22 $13,069 $13,169 $1,330
H 136 $31,464 $31,920 $4,810
H 123 $31,895 $32,210 $4,768
H 43 $33,009 $32,738 $6,258
H 14 $7,212 $6,828 $1,166
H 45 $14,310 $13,020 $3,361
H 145 $23,006 $22,988 $2,228
F 74 $8,621 $7,909 $1,846
H 167 $32,470 $31,605 $7,835
H 41 $34,865 $34,338 $7,270
H 22 $23,112  $24,584 $4,481
H 42 $37,536 $37,521 $5,827
H 267 $34,723  $34,908 $5,499
H 13 $13,600 $12,435 $2,651
H 341 $30,442  $30,009 $5,130
F 26 $21,677 $19,372 $5,573
H 180 $39,456  $40,083 $5,618
H 158 $21,476 $20,667 $3,926



CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

011
025
035
048

317
091
113

ZIP:

063
209
061
064

ZIP:

007
102
129

ZIP:

306

ZIP:

137

ZIP:

197
039
442
041
042

ZIP:

069
131
145
287
308

ZIP:

323

ZIP:

014
056
057

535**

Beloit Health System

Memorial Hospital of Lafayette Co.

Fort HealthCare

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -
Janesville

SSM Health St Mary's Janesville Hospital
SSM Health Monroe Hospital

Sauk Prairie Healthcare

537

SSM Health St Mary's Hospital

SSM Health Surgery and Care Center
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

UW Hospital and Clinics Authority

540**

Western Wisconsin Health
Osceola Medical Center
St Croix Health

541**
Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

542**
Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County

543**

Aurora BayCare Medical Center

Bellin Hospital

Prevea Health Ambulatory Surgery Center
St Mary's Hospital Medical Center

St Vincent Hospital

544**

Marshfield Medical Center
Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital
Aspirus Wausau Hospital

Pine Ridge Surgery Center
Marshfield Medical Center-Weston

545**
Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua

546**

Black River Health

Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center
Mayo Clinic Health System - La Crosse

Beloit
Darlington
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Janesville
Monroe
Prairie du Sac

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Baldwin
Osceola
St Croix Falls

Oconto

Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau
Wausau
Weston

Minocqua

Black River Falls
La Crosse
La Crosse

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 55 $49,640 $48,856 $7,266
H 43 $15,086 $14,988 $3,024
H " $23,101 $20,594 $6,297
H 80 $26,896 $28,833 $6,937
H 67 $18,701 $18,146 $2,637
H 96 $30,460 $29,360 $5,737
H 30 $16,774 $16,778 $1,676
H 332 $16,391 $15,843 $2,705
F 48 $6,884 $6,098 $1,975
H 351 $23,564 $22,730 $3,552
H 375 $21,414 $19,545 $8,527
H 9 $16,452 $16,623 $1,416
H 3 * * *
H 28 $14,273 $14,587 $2,189
H 62 $23,015 $19,191 $8,058
H 25 $28,619 $27,384 $3,932
H 286 $23,311 $22,223 $5,666
H 160 $23,690 $20,661 $7,430
H 62 $10,368 $8,975 $3,079
H 61 $28,453 $25,705 $7,833
H 136 $24,940 $23,334 $5,868
H 129 $17,350 $15,312 $5,527
H 93 $20,527 $20,255 $2,583
H 97 $18,728 $17,687 $4,165
F 212 $7,674 $7,071 $1,885
H 88 $15,741 $15,112 $1,852
H 57 $22,213 $20,949 $3,348
H 13 $17,617 $17,336 $2,421
H 266 $20,220 $19,271 $3,890
H 121 $19,792 $19,440 $3,765



CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356 CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE Type of Number  Average Median Standard
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases) Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
ZIP: 547*

198 OakLeaf Surgical Hospital Altoona H 97 $22,241 $21,654 $4,740
322 Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 60 $15,714 $14,760 $2,238
029 Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 288 $15,678 $15,327 $2,157
030 Sacred Heart Hospital Eau Claire H 8 $23,181 $20,348 $9,786
130 Aspirus Stanley Hospital Stanley H 4 * * *
ZIP: 548**

006 Tamarack Health Ashland Medical Center Ashland H 35 $15,107 $15,381 $2,417
044  Tamarack Health Hayward Medical Center Hayward H 24 $15,936 $15,650 $2,312
119  Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake Rice Lake H 15 $15,334 $14,842 $1,557
ZIP: 549**

004 Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Appleton H 182 $23,858 $21,466 $9,041

Campus
003 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Appleton H 108 $16,559  $15,191 $3,290
Inc.

013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc. Berlin H 21 $16,771 $15,881 $3,494
034 SSM Health St Agnes Hospital Fond du Lac H 217 $22,604 $22,595 $4,062
092 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah Neenah H 127 $19,307 $17,959 $4,362
420  Wisconsin Institute of Surgical Excellence, LLC Neenah H 254 $9,617 $9,139 $1,963
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London New London H 49 $14,995 $14,552 $1,645
103  Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus Oshkosh H 5 $14,059 $14,909 $3,483
303 Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh Oshkosh H 51 $17,344 $17,298 $5,324



