January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

	Number	Average	Standard				PERCE	NTILE CI	HARGES								
	of Cases Charg	Charge	Deviation	25th	50th	60th	70th	75th	80th	85th	90th	95th					
All Facilities	8,253	\$23,541	\$9,442	\$17,006	\$21,891	\$24,238	\$27,349	\$29,419	\$31,662	\$34,055	\$36,755	\$40,540					
FASCs	382	\$9,022	\$4,328	\$7,071	\$7,108	\$7,146	\$7,909	\$8,702	\$10,891	\$13,169	\$14,141	\$19,372					
Hospitals	7,871	\$24,246	\$9,047	\$17,782	\$22,384	\$24,778	\$27,879	\$29,909	\$32,243	\$34,483	\$36,960	\$40,750					
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA																	
530**	1,122	\$29,113	\$7,687	\$22,791	\$28,450	\$30,072	\$32,830	\$34,300	\$36,093	\$37,800	\$39,446	\$42,147					
531**	1,095	\$27,745	\$9,308	\$22,919	\$28,063	\$31,188	\$33,796	\$35,025	\$35,794	\$36,585	\$37,971	\$40,743					
532**	933	\$33,261	\$7,277	\$28,209	\$33,489	\$35,087	\$37,098	\$38,373	\$39,535	\$40,776	\$42,211	\$44,769					
534**	158	\$21,476	\$3,926	\$18,904	\$20,667	\$21,221	\$22,074	\$22,885	\$23,520	\$24,976	\$26,148	\$28,373					
535**	382	\$27,395	\$11,950	\$17,589	\$25,059	\$28,826	\$30,821	\$32,512	\$35,971	\$40,844	\$47,565	\$50,874					
537**	1,106	\$19,958	\$6,860	\$15,789	\$19,557	\$21,249	\$22,259	\$22,776	\$23,490	\$24,529	\$26,335	\$29,450					
538**	3	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*					
540**	40	\$15,390	\$3,269	\$13,409	\$15,312	\$15,656	\$16,136	\$16,747	\$17,048	\$17,360	\$18,607	\$20,019					
541**	62	\$23,015	\$8,058	\$18,794	\$19,191	\$19,476	\$20,602	\$21,668	\$28,328	\$31,603	\$36,982	\$44,049					
542**	25	\$28,619	\$3,932	\$26,156	\$27,384	\$29,040	\$31,181	\$32,055	\$33,168	\$34,309	\$34,818	\$35,163					
543**	705	\$23,018	\$7,458	\$19,294	\$21,901	\$22,987	\$24,379	\$25,528	\$26,842	\$29,249	\$31,957	\$37,406					
544**	619	\$14,501	\$6,155	\$7,108	\$15,037	\$15,663	\$17,680	\$19,171	\$19,824	\$20,310	\$21,059	\$22,990					
545**	57	\$22,213	\$3,348	\$20,128	\$20,949	\$21,191	\$24,695	\$25,368	\$25,486	\$25,633	\$25,857	\$27,022					
546**	400	\$20,006	\$3,837	\$17,167	\$19,271	\$20,170	\$21,187	\$21,949	\$22,959	\$23,773	\$25,141	\$27,685					
547**	457	\$17,238	\$4,206	\$14,651	\$15,740	\$16,842	\$18,492	\$19,937	\$20,538	\$21,472	\$21,959	\$23,076					
548**	75	\$15,393	\$2,236	\$14,121	\$15,150	\$15,517	\$15,841	\$16,609	\$16,863	\$17,422	\$18,423	\$20,465					
549**	1,014	\$17,724	\$7,326	\$13,335	\$17,517	\$18,246	\$20,415	\$21,675	\$22,998	\$24,208	\$26,275	\$30,616					

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	530**						
017	Ascension SE Wisconsin - Elmbrook Campus	Brookfield	Н	60	\$25,441	\$26,751	\$5,287
315	Aurora Medical Center - Grafton	Grafton	Н	176	\$37,265	\$37,858	\$5,240
043	Aurora Medical Center - Washington County	Hartford	Н	90	\$28,885	\$29,590	\$3,883
072	Froedtert Menomonee Falls Hospital	Menomonee Falls	Н	119	\$34,173	\$33,887	\$5,147
110	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Ozaukee	Mequon	Н	48	\$33,883	\$31,988	\$10,433
098	ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital	Oconomowoc	Н	29	\$25,835	\$25,297	\$4,598
124	Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County	Sheboygan	Н	136	\$19,495	\$19,129	\$2,001
125	St Nicholas Hospital	Sheboygan	Н	97	\$25,564	\$25,113	\$3,503
314	Aurora Medical Center - Summit	Summit	Н	217	\$24,990	\$25,237	\$4,441
139	Watertown Regional Medical Center	Watertown	Н	7	\$22,107	\$21,442	\$2,402
151	Froedtert West Bend Hospital	West Bend	Н	143	\$33,772	\$32,894	\$6,337
ZIP:	531**						
018	Aurora Medical Center Burlington	Burlington	Н	51	\$29,456	\$30,562	\$4,628
182	Aurora St. Luke's South Shore	Cudahy	Н	191	\$35,405	\$35,778	\$3,789
032	Aurora Lakeland Medical Center	Elkhorn	Н	39	\$24,752	\$24,755	\$2,340
311	Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin Campus	Franklin	Н	45	\$24,445	\$24,854	\$5,497
280	The Surgery Center, LLC	Franklin	F	22	\$13,069	\$13,169	\$1,330
189	Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha	Kenosha	Н	136	\$31,464	\$31,920	\$4,810
331	Aurora Medical Center - Mount Pleasant	Mount Pleasant	Н	123	\$31,895	\$32,210	\$4,768
334	ProHealth Care Waukesha Memorial Hospital - Mukwonago	Mukwonago	Н	43	\$33,009	\$32,738	\$6,258
423	Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC	Oak Creek	Н	14	\$7,212	\$6,828	\$1,166
428	Aurora Pleasant Prairie Ambulatory Surgery Center	Pleasant Prairie	Н	45	\$14,310	\$13,020	\$3,361
305	Froedtert South – Froedtert Pleasant Prairie	Pleasant Prairie	Н	145	\$23,006	\$22,988	\$2,228
281	ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center	Waukesha	F	74	\$8,621	\$7,909	\$1,846
141	ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital	Waukesha	Н	167	\$32,470	\$31,605	\$7,835
ZIP:	532**						
316	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Milwaukee	Milwaukee	Н	41	\$34,865	\$34,338	\$7,270
086	Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph Campus	Milwaukee	Н	22	\$23,112	\$24,584	\$4,481
168	Aurora Sinai Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	42	\$37,536	\$37,521	\$5,827
087	Aurora St Luke's Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	267	\$34,723	\$34,908	\$5,499
075	Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	13	\$13,600	\$12,435	\$2,651
079	Froedtert Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	341	\$30,442	\$30,009	\$5,130
210	Wauwatosa Surgery Center	Wauwatosa	F	26	\$21,677	\$19,372	\$5,573
150	Aurora West Allis Medical Center	West Allis	Н	180	\$39,456	\$40,083	\$5,618
ZIP:							
302	Ascension All Saints Hospital	Racine	Н	158	\$21,476	\$20,667	\$3,926

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	535**						
011	Beloit Health System	Beloit	Н	55	\$49,640	\$48,856	\$7,266
025	Memorial Hospital of Lafayette Co.	Darlington	Н	43	\$15,086	\$14,988	\$3,024
035	Fort HealthCare	Fort Atkinson	Н	11	\$23,101	\$20,594	\$6,297
048	Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center - Janesville	Janesville	Н	80	\$26,896	\$28,833	\$6,937
317	SSM Health St Mary's Janesville Hospital	Janesville	Н	67	\$18,701	\$18,146	\$2,637
091	SSM Health Monroe Hospital	Monroe	Н	96	\$30,460	\$29,360	\$5,737
113	Sauk Prairie Healthcare	Prairie du Sac	Н	30	\$16,774	\$16,778	\$1,676
ZIP:	537**						
063	SSM Health St Mary's Hospital	Madison	Н	332	\$16,391	\$15,843	\$2,705
209	SSM Health Surgery and Care Center	Madison	F	48	\$6,884	\$6,098	\$1,975
061	UnityPoint Health - Meriter	Madison	Н	351	\$23,564	\$22,730	\$3,552
064	UW Hospital and Clinics Authority	Madison	Н	375	\$21,414	\$19,545	\$8,527
ZIP:	540**						
007	Western Wisconsin Health	Baldwin	Н	9	\$16,452	\$16,623	\$1,416
102	Osceola Medical Center	Osceola	Н	3	*	*	*
129	St Croix Health	St Croix Falls	Н	28	\$14,273	\$14,587	\$2,189
ZIP:	541**						
306	Bellin Health Oconto Hospital	Oconto	Н	62	\$23,015	\$19,191	\$8,058
ZIP:	542**						
137	Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County	Two Rivers	Н	25	\$28,619	\$27,384	\$3,932
ZIP:	543**						
197	Aurora BayCare Medical Center	Green Bay	Н	286	\$23,311	\$22,223	\$5,666
039	Bellin Hospital	Green Bay	Н	160	\$23,690	\$20,661	\$7,430
442	Prevea Health Ambulatory Surgery Center	Green Bay	Н	62	\$10,368	\$8,975	\$3,079
041	St Mary's Hospital Medical Center	Green Bay	Н	61	\$28,453	\$25,705	\$7,833
042	St Vincent Hospital	Green Bay	Н	136	\$24,940	\$23,334	\$5,868
ZIP:	544**						
069	Marshfield Medical Center	Marshfield	Н	129	\$17,350	\$15,312	\$5,527
131	Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital	Stevens Point	Н	93	\$20,527	\$20,255	\$2,583
145	Aspirus Wausau Hospital	Wausau	Н	97	\$18,728	\$17,687	\$4,165
287	Pine Ridge Surgery Center	Wausau	F	212	\$7,674	\$7,071	\$1,885
308	Marshfield Medical Center-Weston	Weston	Н	88	\$15,741	\$15,112	\$1,852
ZIP:	545**						
323	Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua	Minocqua	Н	57	\$22,213	\$20,949	\$3,348
ZIP:	546**						
014	Black River Health	Black River Falls	Н	13	\$17,617	\$17,336	\$2,421
056	Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center	La Crosse	Н	266	\$20,220	\$19,271	\$3,890
057	Mayo Clinic Health System - La Crosse	La Crosse	Н	121	\$19,792	\$19,440	\$3,765

January - December 2024

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

	ACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE udes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)		Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	547**						
198	OakLeaf Surgical Hospital	Altoona	Н	97	\$22,241	\$21,654	\$4,740
322	Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire	Eau Claire	Н	60	\$15,714	\$14,760	\$2,238
029	Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire	Eau Claire	Н	288	\$15,678	\$15,327	\$2,157
030	Sacred Heart Hospital	Eau Claire	Н	8	\$23,181	\$20,348	\$9,786
130	Aspirus Stanley Hospital	Stanley	Н	4	*	*	*
ZIP:	548**						
006	Tamarack Health Ashland Medical Center	Ashland	Н	35	\$15,107	\$15,381	\$2,417
044	Tamarack Health Hayward Medical Center	Hayward	Н	24	\$15,936	\$15,650	\$2,312
119	Marshfield Medical Center – Rice Lake	Rice Lake	Н	15	\$15,334	\$14,842	\$1,557
710	F40++						
ZIP:	549**	Annlatan		100	¢00.0E0	004 466	CO 044
004	Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Campus	Appleton	Н	182	\$23,858	\$21,466	\$9,041
003	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton,	Appleton	Н	108	\$16,559	\$15,191	\$3,290
	Inc.				. ,		, ,
013	ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.	Berlin	Н	21	\$16,771	\$15,881	\$3,494
034	SSM Health St Agnes Hospital	Fond du Lac	Н	217	\$22,604	\$22,595	\$4,062
092	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah	Neenah	Н	127	\$19,307	\$17,959	\$4,362
420	Wisconsin Institute of Surgical Excellence, LLC	Neenah	Н	254	\$9,617	\$9,139	\$1,963
094	ThedaCare Medical Center - New London	New London	Н	49	\$14,995	\$14,552	\$1,645
103	Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus	Oshkosh	Н	5	\$14,059	\$14,909	\$3,483
303	Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh	Oshkosh	Н	51	\$17,344	\$17,298	\$5,324